25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-16-D
DOWN LIGHTS
123115SL-16-D_BRS SERIES(ETC) Cut Sheet
SL-16D-MR11BAV SL-16D-MR8BAR
SL-16D-MR16BRS
®®

MountInG:  Canopy included with 2 brass #2 Phillips, flat head, wood screws
FInISH:  Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
oRDERInG InFoRMAtIon
CAtAloG no. DESCRIPtIon  lAMP SHIP  WEIGHt
Sl-16-DMR16-BRS Brass Down Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 2.0 lbs.
Sl-16-DMR16-EtCBRS Brass Down Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 4.0 lbs.
Sl-16-DMR11-BRS Brass Down Light 20w MR11 FL(FTD) 2.0 lbs.
Sl-16-DMR8-BRS Brass Down Light 20w MR8 FL 2.0 lbs.
IP54
123115
Sl-16-D-
MR16-BAV
Sl-16-D-MR16-
EtC-BRS
FA-08-21 Round 1/8" Black Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-BluE Blue Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-GREEn Green Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-AMBER Amber Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-RED Red Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-98-36C16 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-SB Wide Spread Sand Blasted Glass Lens
Sl-16-D-MR16-BRS/-EtCBRS
FA-08-17 Round 1/8" Black Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-17-BluE Blue Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-17-GREEn Green Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-17-AMBER Amber Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-17-RED Red Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-98-17 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-17-SB Wide Spread Sand Blasted Glass Lens
Sl-16-D-MR11-BRS
FA-08-23 Round 1/8" Black Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-23-BluE Blue Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-23-GREEn Green Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-23-AMBER Amber Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-11-23-RED Red Tempered Flat Glass Lens
FA-98-23 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-23-SB Wide Spread Sand Blasted Glass Lens
Sl-16-D-MR8-BRS
Sl-16-D-
MR11-BRS
Sl-16-D-